
Licensee'By'Client'-'Current'Contracts

Licensee Contact Address1 Address2 City'''' State Postal'Cod Phone Email

4imprint,)Inc. Karla)Kohl 101)Commerce)Street Oshkosh WI 54901 866?624?3694 kkohlmann@4imprint.com
ACCO)Brands)USA)LLC Nan)Birdsa 101)ONeil)Road Sidney NY 13838 800?323?0500)x5222 nanette.birdsall@acco.com
Ad)Image,)Inc Jim)Levi 646)Saw)Mill)River)Rd Yonkers NY 10710 914?623?0155)x106 jim@campustshirt.com
Advanced)Graphic)Products,)Inc. Melissa)G 750)Gateway)Blvd. Coppell TX 75019 972?471?5400)ex)5422 mgurley@advanced?online.com
All)Out)Graphics Greg)Kren 603)Sulphur)Springs Bryan TX 77801 979?485?9814 greg@goalloutgraphics.com
Alta)Gracia)Holdco Amanda)W 160)East)St)John)St Spartanburg SC 29306 864?285?9810 awall@altagraciaapparel.com
AMG)Company R.N.)Austi PO)Box)122811 Fort)Worth TX 76121 theamg@sbcglobal.net
Aminco)International,)Inc. Annel)Hurt 20571)Cresent)Bay)Drive Lake)Forest CA 92630 949?457?3261 annel.h@amincousa.com
Antigua)Group)Inc.,)The Linnea)Now 16651)N)84th)Avenue Peoria AZ 85382 623?523?6000)ext.)22 lnowell@antigua.com
Athletic)Supply)Inc. Linda)Ande 1107)N.)Grant Odessa TX 79761 800?272?8555 athleticsupply@sbcglobal.net
Atlanta)Hosiery)Company David)Cohe PO)Box)43101 Atlanta GA 30336 accounting@atlantahosiery.com
Badger)Sportswear)Inc Melanie)W 111)Badger)Lane Statesville NC 28625 800?868?0105,)276 mwood@badgersportswear.com
Balboa)Company Nick)O)Ne 3195)Dowlen)Road)Suite)107 Beaumont TX 77710 409?838?1636 balboa@balboacompany.com
Bayou)Apparel,)LLC Deprina)M PO)Box)40886 Baton)Rouge LA 70835 225?928?9090 bayouapparel@cox.net
Beaumont)Trophies Liz)Wiggin 2450)N.)11th)Street Beaumont TX 77703 409?898?2309 beaumonttrophies@gmail.com
Bensussen)Deutsch)&)Associates,)
LLC

Jennifer)Br 15525)Woodinville)Redmond)
Rd.)NE

Woodinville WA 98072 425?492?6111 jbrown@bdainc.com

Boelter)Brands Katherine) 4200)N.)Port)Washington)Rd. Glendale WI 53212 414?967?4268 ksytkowski@boelter.com
BoxerCraft,)Inc Ryan)Prow 7131)Discovery)Blvd Mableton GA 30126 404?355?9994 rprowell@boxercraft.com
Branded)Custom)Sportswear)Inc Cathy)Gro 7007)College)Blvd Overland)Park KS 66211 913?652?6522 cgroves@bcsapparel.com
BSI)Products,)Inc. Scott)Robi 9510)Berger)Road Columbia MD 21046 888?381?2596 scott@bsiproducts.com
BSN)Sports,)LLC Jeff)Loke 1901)Diplomat)Drive Farmers)Branch TX 75234 972?484?9484 jloke@bsnsports.com
BSN)Sports,)LLC Jeff)Loke 1901)Diplomat)Drive Farmers)Branch TX 75234 972?484?9484 jloke@bsnsports.com
CC)Creations)Ltd. Shelly)San 1800)Shiloh)Avenue Bryan TX 77803 s.santoy@cccreationsusa.com
CC)Creations)Ltd. Shelly)San 1800)Shiloh)Avenue Bryan TX 77803 s.santoy@cccreationsusa.com
Champion)Custom)Products Trey)Ham 9700)Commerce)Parkway Lenexa KS 66219 913?693?3261 tham@gearforsports.com
Charles)River)Apparel Jeremy)W 1205)Providence)Highway)rte)1 Sharon MA 02067 800?225?0550 jeremyw@charlesriverapparel.com
chicka)d)LLC)?)Change)of)
Ownership)Requested

Daniel)Per 4600)Mueller)Blvd,)Suite)1001 Austin TX 78723 512?797?3267 daniel@chicka?d.com

Church)Hill)Classics Christie)Lib 594)Pepper)Street Monroe CT 06468 203?268?1598)X119 Christie.Liberante@diplomaframe.com
Classic)Forms)and)Products,)Inc. Nancy)Wo P.O.)Box)22017 4697)College)Street

Beaumont,)TX)77707
Beaumont TX 77720 409?842?9229 nancy@classicfp.com

Club)Colors)Buyer,)LLC Lisa)Hilgen 420)East)State)Parkway Schaumburg IL 60173 lhilgenberg@clubcolors.com
Club)Colors)Buyer,)LLC Lisa)Hilgen 420)East)State)Parkway Schaumburg IL 60173 lhilgenberg@clubcolors.com
Cocomo)Joe's Barbara)W 2024)Calder Beaumont TX 77701 409?860?5448 cocomojoesart@gmail.com
Cocomo)Joe's Barbara)W 2024)Calder Beaumont TX 77701 409?860?5448 cocomojoesart@gmail.com
College)Concepts,)LLC Sonya)Hol 3350)Riverwood)Pkwy,)#850 Atlanta GA 30339 770?859?1420 sholmes@collegeconcepts.com
College)House Betsy)Pier 12150)Northwest)Blvd. Cincinnati OH 45246 513?881?2277 bpierson@wearmagic.com
College)Kids,)LLP Joe)Franzo 209)Rockwood)Lane Neenah WI 54956 800?556?2036)x201 joe.franzoi@collegekids.com
College)Kids,)LLP Joe)Franzo 209)Rockwood)Lane Neenah WI 54956 800?556?2036)x201 joe.franzoi@collegekids.com
Colosseum)Athletics)Corporation Brian)Dele 2400)South)Wilmington)Avenue Compton CA 90220 310?667?8341)x129 briand@colosseumusa.com
Commemorative)Brands,)Inc. Sheila)Cha PO)Box)149107 Austin TX 78714?9107 512?440?2430 Sheila.Chandler@balfour.com
Computer)Digital)Imaging)Corp. Rita)Tucke 3440)N.)Knox Chicago IL 60641 773?205?2960)x13 ritatucker@cdi?corp.com
Cotton)Cargo James)Pat 2400)Gulf)Street Beaumont TX 77703 409?833?0922 james@cottoncargo.com
Creative)Apparel)Concepts,)Inc. Scott)Gray 7400)49th)Ave)N New)Hope MN 55428 612?843?1845 scott@creativeapparelconcepts.com
Creative)Knitwear Neal)Mark PO)Box)921852 Norcross GA 30010 770?530?5984 neal.marks@creativeknitwear.com
Crestline)Specialties)Inc. Catherine) PO)Box)2027 Lewiston ME 04241?2027 800?221?7797x2765 cproulx@crestline.com
CSI)International Flora)Duva 1001)Main)Street Niagara)Falls NY 14301 800?441?2895)x116 flora@csigifts.com
Custom)Branded)Sportswear)Inc Sarah)Dice 7007)College)Blvd.)#701 Overland)Park KS 66211 913?341?7464 sdice@pingcbs.com
CustomInk)LLC Bailey)Roc 2910)District)Ave Mosaic)District Fairfax VA 22031 800?293?4232 licensing@customink.com
CustomInk)LLC Bailey)Roc 2910)District)Ave Mosaic)District Fairfax VA 22031 800?293?4232 licensing@customink.com
Cutter)&)Buck)Inc. Erika)Dahr 101)Elliott)Ave)W)Suite)100 Seattle WA 98119 206?428?5708 Erika.Dahring@cutterbuck.com
CZOC)Housewares)LLC Radawn)B PO)Box)1638 Gainesville TX 76241 800?829?6888 rbalthrop@thirstystone.com
Dominion)Forms,)Inc. Jeremy)Vin PO)Box)859 Orange TX 77631 409?886?0051 jvincent@dominion?forms.com
E5)USA,)Inc. Ron)Koch 61)Willet)St,)Unit)QQ Passaic NJ 07055 303?638?2669 ron@e5usa.com
Eglomise)Designs,)Inc. Donna)Wo 4)Antietam)Street Devens MA 01434?5055 800?443?8987 donna@eglomisedesigns.com
Evergreen)Enterprises)of)Virginia,)
LLC

Lin)Gregor 5915)Midlothian)Turnpike Evergreen)Plaza Richmond VA 23225 800?774?3837)x3136 lingregory@myevergreen.com

Fanatic)Group,)The Ashley)Co 400)Raritan)Center)Parkway Edison NJ 08837 732?512?1777)x321 ashley@thefanaticgroup.com
Fanatics)Apparel)Inc Suzanne)B 8100)Nations)Parkway Jacksonville FL 32256 904?271?4621 sbalog@fanatics.com
FanPrint)Inc Rachel)Du 2919)Commerce)St Dallas TX 75226 214?478?4053 rachel@fanprint.com
Fathead,)LLC Ronnie)Ro 1046)Woodward)Avenue Detroit MI 48226 313?373?6051 ronnierobeson@fathead.com
Flashbay)Inc. Janet)Abke 569)Clyde)Avenue)Unit)500 Mountain)View CA 95123 888?400?0408 janet@flashbay.com
Four)Point)Products Ashley)We 1)Looseleaf)Lane,)PO)Box)29 Vincent AL 35178 205?672?1212 awebb@vip.ebsco.com
Framed)Memorabilia)LLC Jim)Kuhn 1710)Elks)Lane Southlake TX 76092 214?763?3361 james_kuhn@sbcglobal.net
From)The)Heart)Enterprises,)Inc. Terrry)Cara 2374)W.)New)Orleans Broken)Arrow OK 74011 918?369?0622 licensing@fthwholesale.com
G&G)Outfitters Kipper)Koh 4901)Forbes)Blvd Lanham MD 20706 301?731?2299)x2275 kkohn@ggoutfitters.com
Genuine)Stuff Sandra)Re 1412)Broadway,)18th)Floor New)York NY 10018 212?594?9700)x3040 srevzin@outerstuff.com
George)Andrie)&)Associates)Inc Tracy)Goo 4525)Lakeshore)Dr. Waco TX 76710 254?752?2010 admin1@georgeandrie.com
GFSI,Inc Trey)Ham 9700)Commerce)Parkway Lenexa KS 66219 913?693?3261 tham@gearforsports.com
Glass)Graphics,)Inc. Nancy)Cal 56)Pleasant)Street Conway NH 03818 603?447?2091 payfeathers@gmail.com
GNP)Specialties,)Inc. John)Giord 299)Smithtown)Blvd Nesconset NY 11767 631?580?7023 johng@brandedgear.com
Halo)Branded)Solutions Michael)Jo PO)Box)657 1980)Industrial)Drive Sterling IL 61081 815?632?6820 halo.licensing@halo.com
Hat)World)Inc Mandy)Gra 7555)Woodland)Drive Indianapolis IN 46278 317?333?5143 mandy.graber@lids.com
Herff)Jones)LLC Taz)Bastie 4601)West)62nd)Street Indianapolis IN 46268 317?612?3683 stbastien@herffjones.com
Holloway)Sportswear)Inc. Susan)Don 2633)Campbell)Road Sidney OH 45365?4489 937?497?7575 susan.donaldson@hollowayusa.com
Imprint)Studios)LLC Lloyd)Varn 1103)Helena)Ave Nederland TX 77627 lloyd@imprintstudiosllc.com
J)America)LLC Monica)Be 1200)Mason)Ct.,)Webberville)

Business)Park
Webberville MI 48892 517?655?8800)x115 mbettner@jamericaretail.com

JanSport,)a)division)of)VF)Outdoor,)
Inc.

Cathy)Rad N850)Cty.)Hwy)CB Appleton WI 54914 920?735?1918 Cathy_radtke@vfc.com

Jardine)Associates Bob)Sirhal 200)Compass)Circle North)Kingstown RI 02852 401?667?3800x117 rjsirhal@jardineassociates.net
Jostens,)Inc. Joley)Pode 148)East)Broadway Box)992 Owatonna MN 55060 507?455?6418 joley.podein@jostens.com
Kitty)Keller)Designs Katie)Kelle 416)N.)Austin)St. Sequin TX 78155 830?303?9280 katie@kittykeller.com
Knights)Apparel,)Inc Heather)Bi 1000)E)Hanes)Mill)Road Winston?Salem NC 27105 336?519?7508 Heather.Bishop@hanes.com
Kolder,)Inc. Susan)Den PO)Box)100 Edinburg TX 78539 972?962?5400 susan@kolder.com
Kollege)Town)Sports Herthel)Ste 6111)Pepsi)Way Windsor WI 53598 608?846?1823 herthels@kollegetown.com
Lakeshirts,)Inc. Carrie)Ulsc PO)Box)1906 Detroit)Lakes MN 56502 218?846?3065 carrieu@lakeshirts.com
League)Collegiate)Wear Kate)Miko 401)E.)Fourth)St.,)Bldg)#8,)1st)

Floor
Bridgeport PA 19405 610?272?7575)x241 kate@4league.com

LeDuc)Gifts)&)Specialty)Product)
LLC

Amy)Mich 15105)Minnetonka)Industrial)
Rd.

Suite)101 Minnetonka MN 55345 952?746?7916 amy@signaturetumblers.com

Legacy)Athletic)Apparel Angie)Mull 300)Fame)Ave. Hanover PA 17331 717?630?0892x131 amuller@legacy92.com



Logo)Chair)Company)?)Name)
Change)Requested

Shannon)O 117)Southeast)Parkway Franklin TN 37064 615?261?2100 Shannon@logochairs.com

Logofit,)LLC Ann)Tyler 3202)Lapeer)Rd Flint MI 48503 810?715?1980)x214 atyler@logofit.com
Luttrell)Investments)Inc)dba)Image)
One

Kyle)Luttre 2201)Brookwood)Dr.)Ste)112 Little)Rock AR 72202 501?663?9595 kyle@image1one.com

Mail)and)Parcels)Plus,)Inc.)dba)
Kirksey's)Sprint)Printing

Doug)Mulli 3865)West)Lucas)Dr. Beaumont TX 77706 409?899?1771 doug@kirkseys.com

Memory)Company,)LLC,)The Alissa)Col 25)Downing)Drive Phoenix)City AL 36869 334?448?0708 acollins@memorycompany.com
Midwest)College)Marketing)Group Liberty)Fis 111)Fletcher)Commercial)Drive Fletcher NC 28732 800?920?5944 licensing@mcmgroup.net
Mr.)Idea,)Inc. Terry)Sang 100)Frank)Mossberg)Drive Attleboro MA 02703 508?222?0155)xt.)13 terrys@stormduds.com
MV)Sport Ellen)Linz 88)Spence)Street Bayshore NY 11706 631?273?8020)x256 ellen@wpmv.com
New)World)Graphics Michele)Sh 145)Coile)Drive Athens GA 30606 706?353?2517 mhs@nwg.cc
Nodland)Investment)Corporation Jim)Nodlan 1941)Hwy)86 Milford IA 51351 712?337?8119)x131 jimnod@prairierose.com
Nordic)Company,)Inc. Sandra)Ma 5)Tripps)lane Riverside RI 02915 401?431?9299)x103 sandy@nordiccompanyinc.com
Northwest)Company,)The Brett)Gers 49)Bryant)Ave Roslyn NY 11576 516?484?6996)x246 brett.gerstenblatt@thenorthwest.com
Oak)Hall)Industries)LP Amy)Canfi 840)Union)St. Salem VA 24153 540?387?0047 acanfield@oakhalli.com
Ohiopyle)Prints Susan)Sny 410)Dinnerbell)Road Ohiopyle PA 15470 (724))329?4134 acctspayable@ohiopyleprints.com
Outdoor)Custom)Sportswear,)LLC Sarah)Dice 7007)College)Blvd.,)Suite)200 Overland)Park KS 66211 913?661?8418 sdice@ocsapparel.com
Paramount)Apparel)International,)
Inc.

Wendy)Sc PO)Box)98)?)#1)Paramount)Dr. Bourbon MO 65441 800?255?4287)x504 wschultz@paifashion.com

Payne)Publishers Don)Guthr 8707)E.)Quarry)Rd. Manassas VA 20110?5389 800?854?8669)x229 dguthrie@paynepub.com
Peel)Enterprises,)Inc John)Peel 1125)Washington)Ave Waco TX 76701 254?224?6868 john@stickeruniverse.com
PepWear,)LLC Loree)Holv PO)Box)4504 Cedar)Hill TX 75106 877?899?1919 loree@pepwear.com
Picnic)Time Tiffany)Bre 5131)Maureen)Lane Moorpark CA 93021 805?529?7400 tiffany@picnictime.com
PING Stephanie) 2201)West)Desert)Cove Phoenix AZ 85029 602?687?5295 licensing@ping.com
Premier)Agendas,)Inc. Jaimie)Lar 400)Sequoia)Drive,)Ste)200 Bellingham WA 98226 800?536?2959 jaimie.larson@schoolspecialty.com
Premiums)Promotions)and)Imports)
Inc.

Deborah)L 952)Big)Tree)Road South)Daytona FL 32119 612?379?3859 Deborah@ourppi.com

Print)Junkies)Ink Katrina)Fa 4425)Calder)Ave Beaumont TX 77706 4098928143 sales@printjunkiesink.com
Pro)Ad)Sports,)Inc. Leah)Danie PO)Box)184 Lookout)Mountain TN 37350 800?242?7361)x124 ldaniel@pro?adsports.com
Pro)Specialties)Group,)Inc. Tommy)Mi 8295)Aero)Place Suite)260 San)Diego CA 92123 858?614?7111 tommym@psginc.com
Prodigy)Promos Eric)Oldso 123)South)1200)North)Ste)400 Lindon UT 84042 801?705?5063 eric@prodigypromos.com
Pure)Country Debra)Siem PO)Box)407 81)Skylar)Road Lynn NC 28750 debras@purecountry.com
QTI)Promotions)&)Apparel,)Inc. Randy)Cox 300)S.)Valley)Mills)Dr Waco TX 76710 254?662?3076 randycox@qtipromo.com
Rawlings)Sporting)Goods Rob)Mast 510)Maryville)University)Drive Suite)#110 St.)Louis MO 63141 800?325?3686 rmast@jardensportslicensing.com
RB)III)Associates)Inc Chris)Kollm 166)Newport)Drive San)Marcos CA 92069 760?510?3516 CKollmeyer@teamworkathletic.com
RFQ)LLC Doug)Murp 6213)Factory)Road)Ste)A&B Crystal)Lake IL 60014 877?737?7137 dougmurphy@promoversity.com
RFSJ,)Inc. Doreen)Me 654)West)Main)Street Mt.)Pleasant PA 15666 724?547?4457 doreen@rfsj.com
Richardson)Sports)Inc. Derek)Jens 500)International)Way Springfield OR 97477 541?687?1818 derekjensen@richardsoncap.com
Rico)Industries Bernard)Sc 7000)N)Austin Niles IL 60714 312?427?0313 bernies@ricoinc.com
Roaring)Spring)Blank)Book)Co. Eric)Sailer 740)Spang)Street Roaring)Spring PA 16673 800?441?1653)ex)2334 esailer@roaringspring.com
Royce)Apparel,)Inc. Brian)Hoke 5800)Royce)Street Kannapolis NC 28083 704?933?6000 brian@royceapparel.com
RR)Donnelley)&)Sons)Company)
dba)Tops)Products)?)Name)
Change)Requested

Ryan)Hans 4101)Winfield)Rd Warrenville IL 60555 214?316?7903 ryan.d.hanson@rrd.com

Russell)Brands)LLC Brandy)Sp One)Fruit)of)the)Loom)Drive P.O.)Box)90015 Bowling)Green KY 42102?9015 270?746?0600 brandy.spidel@fotlinc.com
Safeguard)Universal)Business)
Forms)&)Promotionals

Anthony)A 1728)Santa)Fe Corpus)Christi TX 78404 361?884?8640 aanzaldua@safeguarduniversal.com

Samsill)Corporation Barbee)Ea PO)Box)15066 5740)Hartman Fort)Worth TX 76119?6997 817?536?1906)x228 beasley@samsill.com
Sewing)Concepts Betty)Vand 5710)Q)St. Omaha NE 68117 402?731?8181 sewingconcepts@prodigy.net
Signature)Announcements David)Free 10855)US)Hwy.)19)N.,)Ste.)C Clearwater FL 33764 727?244?6155 licensing@signaturea.com
Southern)Tide Drake)Bag 68)Pointe)Circle,)Suite)3202 Greenville SC 29615 864?236?8015 dbagwell@southerntide.com
Spectrum)Uniforms Anna)Hose 3800)Juniper)St. Houston TX 77087 713?645?4433 anna@spectrumuniforms.com
Spirit)Products)Ltd.)(MA) Manon)Ca PO)Box)729 Haverhill MA 01831?0910 978?372?2022 mcamacho@spiritproducts.com
Sports)Licensing)Solutions)LLC Cathy)War 255)Satellite)Blvd.,)Suite)#100 Suwanee GA 30024 678?804?1219 cathyw@millmats.com
Standard)Chair)Of)Gardner Heather)Ca One)South)Main)Street Gardner MA 01440 978?632?1301 heatherc@standardchair.com
Stockdale)Technologies,)Inc. Kay)Mullin 104)Commerce)Street Lake)Mary FL 32746 407?323?5121)x113 kay@stockdale.net
Sutter's)Mill)Specialties Kristina)Yo 921)South)Park)Lane Tempe AZ 85281 877?382?6594)x245 kristina@lxginc.com
T)Shirt)International Jorie)Olesz 1560)E.)Moreland)Blvd.,)Suite)

C?1
Waukesha WI 53186 262?278?4550)x304 JorieO@tsisportswear.com

Team)Beans,)LLC Matthew)K 2301)Cottontail)Ln Somerset NJ 08873 732?967?1177 mkatz@forevercollectibles.com
Tervis)Tumbler Jennifer)St 201)Triple)Diamond)Blvd. North)Venice FL 34275 941?441?3192 jstreet@tervis.com
Third)Street)Sportswear Becky)Tho PO)Box)145 1106)South)Third)

Street
Ozark MO 65721 417?485?3881 becky@thirdstreetsportswear.com

Threads Chris)Stree 7747)Twin)City)Highway Port)Arthur TX 77642 409?727?4848 csthreadsart@sbcglobal.net
Tie)&)Fashion)Guy Bobby)Rou 11200)Fuqua)Street,)Suite)100?

230
Houston TX 77089 713?575?7569 info@tieandfashionguy.com

To)The)Game,)LLC Keeli)Floyd 16)Downing)Drive Phenix)City AL 36869 800?723?5656)x107 keeli.floyd@2thegame.com
To)The)Game,)LLC Keeli)Floyd 16)Downing)Drive Phenix)City AL 36869 800?723?5656)x107 keeli.floyd@2thegame.com
Top)Of)The)World Marie)Land 3001)36th)Avenue)NW PO)Box)721210 Norman OK 73070 405?360?9856 mlandry@towcaps.com
Topsox Robin)Will PO)Box)7128 High)Point NC 27264 800?438?0359)))x110 rwilliams@topsox.com
TSO)Global)Distributors Wali)Shak 7009)Cold)Spring)Lane Alexandria VA 22306 706?399?8893 manaen15@yahoo.com
Twins)Enterprise,)Inc. Kevin)Meis 15)Southwest)Park Westwood MA 02090 781?320?1384 kevinm@47brand.com
Under)Armour)by)Gear)For)Sports Trey)Ham 9700)Commerce)Parkway Lenexa KS 66219 800?942?3261 tham@gearforsports.com
University)Blanket)&)Flag Brad)Gerb 1111)Orange)Ave.))Suite)C Coronado CA 92118?3432 619?435?4100)x14 bgerbel@ubflag.com
University)Frames,)Inc. Liz)Smith 3060)E)Miraloma)Ave Anaheim CA 92806?1810 800?711?1977)x32 elizabeth@universityframes.com
Urban)Circle)LLC,)The Brown)Hen 7505)South)Fwy.)Ste)D Houston TX 77021 713?226?8720 info@tucllc.us
UTrau,)Inc. Becky)Ala 11720)East)49th)Avenue Denver CO 80239 becky@utrau.com
Varsity)Quilts,)Inc. Verna)McN 4807)South)Lake)Dr. Norman OK 73072 405?329?7817 vmcnabb@cox.net
Viatran,)Inc. Megan)Fis 404)W)Powell,)Ste.))#408 Austin TX 78753 512?832?8400 megan@viatraninc.com
Victory)Tailgate Ryan)Dour 2437)East)Landstreet)Rd Orlando FL 32824 321?234?0763 licensing@victorytailgate.com
Virginia)Diner)Inc Scott)Step 322)W)Main)Street Wakefield VA 23888 757?899?6213 sstephens@vadiner.com
Wear)For)Fun)Inc Leslie)deB 2209)E.)37th)Street Los)Angeles CA 90058 213?784?0540 leslie@spiritfootballjersey.com
Wildcat)Retro)Brands,)LLC Cassidy)M 1931)Bay)Street Los)Angeles CA 90021 310?2706765 cassidy.moore@wildcatretrobrands.com
Wool)Felt)Products,)Inc. Linda)Reic PO)Box)300 Roanoke VA 24002 800?336?5996 linda.reich@collegiatepacific.com
Wordyisms,)Inc. Jean)Garlic 103)North)Railroad Pflugerville TX 78660 jean@wordyisms.com
Worthy)Promotional)Products Bo)Worthy 20)First)Ave PO)Box)24090 Eclectic AL 36024 334?541?4070 bo@boworthy.com
Zephyr)Graf?X Abbi)Leutw 5443)Earhart)Rd Loveland CO 80538 970?663?3242 aleutwyler@zhats.com


